Rough Rider Invitational Cross Country

October 14, 2016

Results By Talley Timing Inc

Overall Finish List - Boys

Varsity Boys Small School

0'all  Adj

Place Place Bib No Name

1 1 1548
2 2 1082
3 3 1290
4 4 2186
5 5 2709
6 6 1267
7 7 1270
8 8 1273
9 9 2693
10 10 1282
11 11 2226
12 12 1287
13 13 1193
14 14 1094
15 15 1265
16 16 2192
17 17 2714
18 18 1864
19 19 1547
20 20 1339
21 21 1576
22 (> 1) 1288
23 (> 1) 1264
24 (> 7) 1278
25 22 2171
26 23 2680
27 24 2199
28 25 3130
29 26 1592
30 27 1580
31 28 2165
32 (< 5) 1162
33 29 1550
34 30 1086
35 (> 7) 1274
36 31 2715
37 32 1338
38 33 2828
39 34 2716
40 35 2711
41 36 2214
42 37 1469
43 38 2241
44 39 1589
45 40 1562
46 41 3297
47 42 2216
48 43 3114
49 44 1588

Ivan Ayala
Mohammed Ali
Jared Yabu

Jose Mosqueda
Caleb Bozarth
Raymond Diaz
Kyle Flett
Richard Gong

A7 Wolfert

Niki Moore

Luc La Montagne
Ethan Sauerberg
Connor Landis
Marcos Soltero
Edward Buckley
Jesus Robles
Jeremy Looper
Antone Fanucchi
Alejandro Avila
Ronaldo Delgado
Cesar Angulo
Andrew Tseng
Navid Boozarpour
Colin Lekki
Anthony Castro
Cory Ellis

Adam Valdez
Alejandro Quinonez
Vicente Rojas
Christian Gonzalez
Oscar Alvarez
Joseph Mikhail
Jasmit Briana
Gonzalo Gutierrez
Thibault Gourlin
Edgar Sanchez
Rafael Crispin
Carlos Aguilera
Smiley Sobarzo
Ben Galvan
Zachary Falkowski
Jose Ayon

Aryton Svenson
Marcos Ramirez
Anthony Valencia
Russell Zelazo
Sebastian Fisher
Seth Bullard
Everardo Ramirez

Team

Coalinga

Avenal

Campolindo

Kerman

North Bakersfield
Campolindo
Campolindo
Campolindo

Mt. Whitney
Campolindo

Laguna Beach
Campolindo

Bret Harte

Avenal

Campolindo

Kerman

North Bakersfield
Garces Memorial
Coalinga
Caruthers
Corcoran
Campolindo
Campolindo
Campolindo

Kerman

Mt. Whitney
Kerman

Taft Union
Corcoran

Corcoran

Kerman
Bakersfield Christian
Coalinga

Avenal

Campolindo

North Bakersfield
Caruthers
Riverbank

North Bakersfield
North Bakersfield
Laguna Beach
Cesar Chavez
Laguna Beach
Corcoran

Coalinga

Yosemite

Laguna Beach

Taft Union
Corcoran

Time
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47 .
47,
48.
54.
56.
58.
23.
29.
33.
471,
42
43.
46.
49.
52.
56.
59.
05.
07.
08.
:09.
11.
16.
18.
21.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
:31.
35.
36.
37.
38.
42,
46.
47 .
49.
49.
:50.
51.
51.
52.
54.
55.
57.
:57.
58.
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:05/M
:05/M
:06/M
:08/M
:08/M
:09/M
:17/M
:19/M
:20/M
:23/M
:23/M
:24/M
:25/M
:25/M
:26/M
:28/M
:29/M
:31/M
:31/M
:32/M
:32/M
:33/M
:34/M
:35/M
:36/M
:37/M
:37/M
:37/M
:38/M
:38/M
:39/M
:40/M
:41/M
:41/M
:41/M
:43/M
144 /M
:44/M
:45/M
:45/M
:45/M
:45/M
:45/M
:46/M
:46/M
:47/M
:47/M
:47/M
:48/M



Noah Menezes
Dylan Miller
Shane Ibardolasa
Blake Lee

Issac Rumohr
Benjamin Vargas
Jordan Barkley
Amos Dixon
Carter Sokolovic
Matthew Perez
Ahsan Wahab
Everardo Palomares
Chris Martinez
Marvin Gama
Alfredo Pimental
Reynoza Rodrigo
Christian Balanos
Jaden Orr
Matthew Taksa
Jaime Bravo
Alexis Sanchez
Nick Morgan
Luciano Linares
Oscar Herrera
Samuel Pina
Robert Browning
Mark Juarez
Miguel Villegas
Will Kramer

Aldo Garcia
Cameron McFarlin
Connor McPherson
Andres Camacho
Eliezer Gonzalez
Austin Brakebill
Moises Ruiz
Timothy Loughlin
Damian Lopez
Stockton Velo
Usiel Martinez
Brayan Lizarraga
Michael Rivera
Victor Cisneros

San Joaquin Memorial
Laguna Beach
Parlier

North Bakersfield
Yosemite

Kerman

Bret Harte
Lindsay

Laguna Beach
Strathmore

Kerman

Corcoran
Riverbank

Taft Union

Robert F Kennedy
Avenal

Riverbank

Laguna Beach

San Joaquin Memorial
Avenal

Avenal

Riverdale

Exeter

Caruthers

Mission Oak

San Joaquin Memorial
Orange Cove
Woodlake

Laguna Beach
Corcoran

Coalinga

Liberty (Madera Ranchos)

Taft Union

Avenal

North Bakersfield
Taft Union

Laguna Beach
Riverbank

Sierra Pacific
Tranquillity
Cesar Chavez

Liberty (Madera Ranchos)

Lindsay

Jaime Navarro RodrigueWoodlake

Adrian Luna
Aaron Padilla
Spencer Garza
Nick Michael
Able Negrete
David Kirkendall
Emanuel Mendez

Seth Aparicio
Sergio Gonzalez
Henry Curley
Marcelo Garcia
Jordan Rodriguez
Ivan Cid

Tyler Queirolo
Luis Sebastian
Timothy Trujillo
Jacob Ramirez
Luc Irey

Ethan Conti
Carlos Hernandez
Jesus Duran
Jacob Soto

50 45 2971
51 46 2229
52 (< 5) 2736
53 47 2713
54 48 3296
55 49 2200
56 50 1182
57 51 2404
58 52 2239
59 53 3082
60 54 2203
61 55 1585
62 56 2840
63 57 3120
64 (< 5) 2882
65 58 1090
66 59 2831
67 60 2233
68 61 2977
69 62 1083
70 63 1093
71 (< 5) 2861
72 64 1716
73 65 1343
74 66 2603
75 67 2960
76 68 2723
77 69 3269
78 (> 7) 2225
79 70 1579
80 71 1555
81 72 2374
82 73 3115
83 74 1084
84 75 2710
85 76 3132
86 (> 7) 2227
87 77 2837
88 78 3046
89 (< 5) 3174
90 79 1477
91 80 2378
92 81 2403
93 82 3262
94 83 3125
95 84 1875
96 85 1866
97 86 2972
98 87 2688
99 88 1192
100 89 2414
O'all Adj
Place Place Bib No Name
101 90 3072
102 91 3042
103 92 3290
104 93 2682
105 94 1347
106 95 3074
107 96 1196
108 97 3134
109 98 1724
110 99 1556
111 (< 5) 1159
112 100 3288
113 101 2721
114 102 1552
115 103 2087
116 104 2083

Victor Guzman

Taft Union

Garces Memorial
Garces Memorial

San Joaquin Memorial
Mt. Whitney

Bret Harte

Lindsay

Team

Strathmore
Sierra Pacific
Yosemite

Mt. Whitney
Caruthers
Strathmore
Bret Harte
Taft Union
Exeter
Coalinga
Bakersfield Christian
Yosemite
Orange Cove
Coalinga
Hoover

Hoover
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04.
04.
05.
06.
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07.
08.
08.
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11.
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l6.
17.
18.
20.
23.
23.
24.
25.
26.
26.
27.
32.
32.
34.
36.
37.
38.
44.
44,
48.
50.
51.
51.
52.
52.
55.
55.
57.
57.
59.
00.
01.
01.
02.
03.
03.

03.
03.
04.
08.
08.
08.
12.
12.
12.
12.
13.
14.
15.
21.
21.
22.
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:49/M
:50/M
:50/M
:50/M
:50/M
:51/M
:51/M
:51/M
:51/M
:51/M
:52/M
:52/M
:52/M
:52/M
:52/M
:54/M
:54/M
:54/M
:55/M
:56/M
:56/M
:56/M
:56/M
:57/M
:57/M
:57/M
:59/M
:59/M
:59/M
:00/M
:00/M
:01/M
:03/M
:03/M
:04/M
:05/M
:05/M
:05/M
:05/M
:05/M
:06/M
:06/M
:07/M
:07/M
:07/M
:08/M
:08/M
:08/M
:08/M
:09/M
:09/M

:09/M
:09/M
:09/M
:10/M
:10/M
:10/M
:12/M
:12/M
:12/M
:12/M
:12/M
:12/M
:13/M
:15/M
:15/M
:15/M



117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

> 7
115

> 7

(< 5)
116
117
118
119
120

(< 5)
121
122

(< 5)
123
124

(< 5)
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

> 7
133

(< 5)
134
135
136

> 7
137
138
139
140
141

> 7
142
143

> 7
144
145

> 7
146
147
148
149
150

(< 5)
151

(< 5)
152
153

(< 5)

> 7
154
155
156
157

> 7

2838
2722
1337
2679
3295
3039
2405
1715
2375
2691
2236
2601
3131
2876
2600
2416
1467
1865
2400
2737
2976
3260
2884
2379
2685
1163
1488
2088
2963
2724
3255
2845
1872
2381
1549
1871
3163
3291
2086
1346
1088
2373
2377
3043
3292
1880
2362
2844
2081
2365
2091
1470
3289
3041
1717
1719
3045
3075
3175
3080
2864
2602
2604
2735
2843
1181
3252
2727
3078
3287

Julian Lopez
Ivan Ibarra
Gurparvesh Brar
Kenneth Denman
Matthew Roberts
Jose Cuevas
Ismael Ferreira
Javier Iniguez
Nolan Reitz
Nathan Soriano
Wyatt Shipp
Jesus Garcia
Juan Rubio
Nikolas Gardea
Elias Barajas
Xavier Munoz
Osvaldo Aguilar
Ethan Gandola
Felix Aispuro
Adrian Jimenez
Matthew Ricci
Marcos Mendez
Gabriel Solano
Brandon Sassano
Nate Lundin
Joseph Monzon
Nicolas Zaninovich
Ernesto Ramirez
Ryan Freitas
Braulio Rodriguez
Vicente Pena

Zac Richison
Alvaro Lopez
Dane Tynan
Moises Barboza
Albert Lee
Rafael Chocoteco
Tyler Hellwig
Jair Perez
Fabian Ramirez
Luis Mendez

Cody Hill

Mario Rivera
Adam Mitchell
Derrick Ivy

Ken Russo

Jazper Blancett
Francisco Pizarro
David Cordova
Ryan Donovan
Diego Valles
Hector Banuelos
Peter Cresci
Marco Diaz

Eddie MacIel
Mark Oates

Adam Quintana
Ari Escarzaga
Berber Roberto
Esteban Paniagua
Edwin Rios
Eljiah Hemphill
Victor Rodriquez
Kevin Espinosa
Francisco Murguia
Gilbert Alvarado
Alexis Llamas
Luis Zaragoza
Ernesto Mandujano
Christian Blomgren

Riverbank

Orange Cove

Caruthers

Mt. Whitney

Yosemite

Sierra Pacific

Lindsay

Exeter

Liberty (Madera Ranchos)
Mt. Whitney

Laguna Beach

Mission Oak

Taft Union

Robert F Kennedy
Mission Oak

Lindsay

Cesar Chavez

Garces Memorial

Lindsay

Parlier

San Joaquin Memorial
Woodlake

Robert F Kennedy
Liberty (Madera Ranchos)
Mt. Whitney

Bakersfield Christian
Cesar Chavez

Hoover

San Joaquin Memorial
Orange Cove

Woodlake

Riverbank

Garces Memorial

Liberty (Madera Ranchos)
Coalinga

Garces Memorial
Tranquillity

Yosemite

Hoover

Caruthers

Avenal

Liberty (Madera Ranchos)
Liberty (Madera Ranchos)
Sierra Pacific

Yosemite

Garces Memorial

Liberty (Madera Ranchos)
Riverbank

Hoover

Liberty (Madera Ranchos)
Hoover

Cesar Chavez

Yosemite

Sierra Pacific

Exeter

Exeter

Sierra Pacific
Strathmore

Tranquillity

Strathmore

Riverdale

Mission Oak

Mission Oak

Parlier

Riverbank

Bret Harte

Woodlake

Orange Cove

Strathmore

Yosemite
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25.
26.
28.
30.
31.
33.
33.
34.
34.
36.
36.
39.
40.
40.
43.
46.
47 .
50.
50.
50.
55.
55.
55.
55.
56.
58.
10.
14.
19.
21.
21.
25.
29.
31.
31.
33.
41.
43.
47 .
50.
52.
52.
54.
54.
56.
56.
59.
:05.
05.
06.
09.
11.
12.
22.
23.
23.
24,
:43.
47 .
53.
56.
56.
58.
07.
24,
27.
27.
44 .
45,
48.
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:16/M
:16/M
:17/M
:17/M
:18/M
:18/M
:18/M
:19/M
:19/M
:19/M
:19/M
:20/M
:21/M
:21/M
:22/M
:23/M
:23/M
:24/M
:24/M
:24/M
:25/M
:25/M
:25/M
:25/M
:26/M
:26/M
:30/M
:32/M
:33/M
:34/M
:34/M
:35/M
:36/M
:37/M
:37/M
:38/M
:40/M
:41/M
142 /M
:43/M
:44/M
144 /M
:45/M
:45/M
:45/M
:45/M
:46/M
:48/M
:48/M
:48/M
:49/M
:50/M
:50/M
:54/M
:54/M
:54/M
:54/M
:00/M
:02/M
:04/M
:05/M
:05/M
:05/M
:08/M
:14/M
:15/M
:15/M
:20/M
:20/M
:21/M



187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

ANV V A
~N 3,

158
159
(< 5)
(< 5)
(< 5)
160

2886
2836
3294
2856
3253
3257
1157
3212
3215
3038

Jonathan Villa
Jose Lares
Kamyron Ramirez
Alejandro Ayon
Juan Flores
Carlos Lucatero
James Fulce
Leif Brazell
Tim Marquez
Ethan Chhan

Robert F Kennedy
Riverbank

Yosemite

Riverdale

Woodlake

Woodlake

Bakersfield Christian
University (Fresno)
University (Fresno)
Sierra Pacific

22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24
24
25:
26:

48.
55.
04.
04.
30.
33.
30.
53.
04.
03.
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:21/M
:24/M
:26/M
:26/M
:35/M
:36/M
:54/M
:02/M
:05/M
:24/M
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